
學校名稱： 

科組名稱： 

招生性別： 

錄取人數：       名 

列印頁數：    /  

公告日期：104/06/30 

113學年度臺南區高級中等學校免試入學分發結果

報名單位 報名單位

臺南市立忠孝國中

臺南市立中山國中

臺南市立安平國中

臺南市立大成國中

臺南市立中山國中

臺南市立大成國中

臺南市私立德光高中附設國中

臺南市立中山國中

臺南市立大成國中

臺南市立崇明國中

臺南市立中山國中

臺南市立大成國中

臺南市立仁德文賢國民中學

臺南市立崇明國中

臺南市立崇明國中

臺南市立中山國中

臺南市立大成國中

臺南市立中山國中

臺南市立中山國中

臺南市立中山國中

臺南市立民德國中

臺南市立新興國中

臺南市立大成國中

臺南市立關廟國中

臺南市立中山國中

臺南市立大成國中

臺南市立成功國中

臺南市立大成國中

臺南市立大成國中

臺南市立復興國中

臺南市立安平國中

臺南市立大成國中

臺南市立金城國中

臺南市立安平國中

臺南市立大成國中

臺南市立崇明國中

臺南市立忠孝國中

臺南市立大成國中

臺南市立金城國中

臺南市立中山國中

113學年度臺南區高級中等學校免試入學委員會印製

213303 臺南市立南寧高級中學

101 普通科

不限

學號 學號

1100184

1100392

1100192

1100001

1100216

1100003

1100432

1100350

1100120

1100165

1100127

1100061

1100051

1100137

1100549

1100205

1100028

1100072

1100190

1100045

1100621

1101035

1100064

1100135

1100279

1100066

1100017

1100153

1100180

1101270

1100224

1100236

1100315

1100052

1100239

1100097

1100086

1100100

1100287

1100299

姓名 姓名

尹○勗

王○寧

王○洋

王○婷

成○穎

曲○沄

何○荺

吳○嘉

吳○倫

吳○臻

吳○蓁

吳○宇

宋○儀

宋○潔

李○耘

李○霆

李○翰

李○嫻

周○芬

周○嘉

周○軒

林○奇

林○葴

林○潔

林○宇

林○琳

毒○慧

高○婕

高○婍

張○涵

張○懷

張○仰

張○妶

張○容

許○萸

郭○翰

陳○軒

陳○璉

陳○諼

陳○廷

〔依姓名排序〕

臺南市立安平國中

臺南市立安平國中

臺南市立安平國中

臺南市立安南國民中學

臺南市立大成國中

慈濟學校財團法人臺南市私立慈濟高級中學

臺南市立民德國中

臺南市立中山國中

個報國中

臺南市立建興國中

臺南市立建興國中

臺南市立中山國中

臺南市立大成國中

臺南市立安平國中

臺南市立後甲國中

臺南市立南寧高中附設國中

臺南市立中山國中

臺南市立中山國中

臺南市立安平國中

臺南市立仁德國中

臺南市立新興國中

臺南市立文賢國中

臺南市立中山國中

臺南市立建興國中

臺南市立中山國中

臺南市立永仁高中附設國中

臺南市立崇明國中

臺南市立建興國中

臺南市立大成國中

臺南市立中山國中

臺南市立忠孝國中

臺南市立中山國中

臺南市立安平國中

臺南市立大成國中

臺南市立建興國中

臺南市立中山國中

臺南市立中山國中

臺南市立中山國中

臺南市立中山國中

1100252

1100238

1100131

1100338

1100243

00102

1100141

1100017

T1130027

1100009

1100563

1100268

1100246

1100308

1105295

1100109

1100269

1100066

1100023

1100183

1101051

1100120

1100023

1100240

1100356

1100143

1100369

1100390

1100081

1100113

1100066

1100288

1100187

1100166

1100226

1100202

1100057

1100140

1100126

陳○睿

陳○璇

陳○潔

陳○璇

陳○偉

陳○嘉

陳○愷

陳○琪

陳○蓁

陶○昀

曾○愷

曾○鈞

曾○愉

1

黃○晴

黃○翎

黃○宜

黃○鈞

黃○維

黃○怡

楊○蓁

楊○智

葉○君

葉○言

葉○榕

廖○凡

劉○岑

蔡○恩

蔡○宸

鄭○琪

鄭○彤

盧○豪

盧○羽

蕭○喬

蕭○琪

謝○億

韓○倢

蘇○瑄

蘇○蓉

蘇○睿
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